Westboro Schoo! Council Agenda

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes

New Business:

Logos Report — Theresa McKenzie

COSC Report — Kim Scott

School Report:

Trustee Report — Trina Boymook

Admin Report — Tracey Prouse, Mike Lastiwka
Teacher Report — Courtney Richard
Open Questions:

Adjournment:

Next Meeting: April 13, 2022 @ 6:30pm

Book Study: April 13, 2022 @ 6:00pm

Wednesday March 16, 2022
6:30pm
6:35pm

6:37pm

6:40pm

6:50pm

7:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm

7:50pm



Westboro Parent’s Group Wednesday March 16, 2022

Welcome 7:57pm
Approval of Agenda 7:59pm
Approval of Minutes as presented 8:01pm

New Business:

Treasurer Report — Desiree Williams 8:03pm
e Little Caeser’s Pizza fundraiser wrap up 8:06pm

Parent Group Discussion:

Fundraising for the Spring

e Salishury Garden Centre
e Stawnichies Meat
e The Cotton Candy Shoppe

ASCA Conference/AGM — 3 Resolutions for discussion

- Please see attached for 2022 Advocacy Resolutions or visit www.albertaschoolcouncils.ca
- Sending parent(s)
- Voting Parent- Council member

COSC Presentation — Dr. Jody Carrington

- March 22, 2022 @ 6:00pm

- For all EIPS parents, staff

- Getting a rough number of parents from Westboro (COSC is wanting)
- Advertising this event through the newsletter, social media

Open Discussion: 8:25pm
Adjournment: 8:30pm
Next Meeting: Wednesday April 11, 2022 @6:30pm

Book Study: Wednesday April 11, 2022 @ 6:00pm



