Westboro School Council Agenda	Wednesday March 16, 2022
Welcome and Introductions	6:30pm
Approval of Agenda	6:35pm
Approval of Minutes	6:37pm
New Business:	
Logos Report – Theresa McKenzie	6:40pm
COSC Report – Kim Scott	6:50pm
School Report:	
Trustee Report – Trina Boymook	7:00pm
Admin Report – Tracey Prouse, Mike Lastiwka	7:15pm
Teacher Report – Courtney Richard	7:30pm
Open Questions:	7:45pm
Adjournment:	7:50pm
Next Meeting: April 13, 2022 @ 6:30pm	
Book Study: April 13, 2022 @ 6:00pm	

Wednesday March 16, 2022
7:57pm
7:59pm
8:01pm
8:03pm
8:06pm

Parent Group Discussion:

Fundraising for the Spring

- Salisbury Garden Centre
- Stawnichies Meat
- The Cotton Candy Shoppe

ASCA Conference/AGM – 3 Resolutions for discussion

- Please see attached for 2022 Advocacy Resolutions or visit www.albertaschoolcouncils.ca
- Sending parent(s)
- Voting Parent- Council member

COSC Presentation – Dr. Jody Carrington

- March 22, 2022 @ 6:00pm
- For all EIPS parents, staff
- Getting a rough number of parents from Westboro (COSC is wanting)
- Advertising this event through the newsletter, social media

Open Discussion:8:25pmAdjournment:8:30pm

Next Meeting: Wednesday April 11, 2022 @6:30pm

Book Study: Wednesday April 11, 2022 @ 6:00pm